OPTISENS IND 7000OPTISENS IND 7000OPTISENS IND 7000OPTISENS IND 7000 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
• Fully sealed hygienic inductive conductivity sensor with integrated temperature
sensor
• FDA/food-use approved materials
• Compact design with a variety of process connections
© KROHNE 12/2012 - 4002448701 - TD OPTISENS IND 7000 R01 en
The documentation is only complete when used in combination with the relevant
documentation for the signal converter.

VGA JVGA JVGA JVGA J 4444
.book  Page 16  Thursday, December 20, 2012  12:12 PM
 ORDER INFORMATION 5
17
OPTISENS IND 7000
www.krohne.com12/2012 - 4002448701 - TD OPTISENS IND 7000 R01 en
5.2  Spare parts, consumables and accessories
Spare parts Order code
OPTISENS IND 7000-PK-MK50-10 VGA J 4 1ACCGB411A102
OPTISENS IND 7000-PK-MK65-10 VGA J 4 1ACCHB411A102
OPTISENS IND 7000-PK-VAR40-10 VGA J 4 1ACCLB411A101
OPTISENS IND 1000-PK-G1 1/2 A VGA J 4 1ACCMB411A102
OPTISENS IND 1000-PK-G2 A VGA J 4 1ACCNB411A102
Accessories Order code
DN50 MK weld-on threaded adapter DIN 11851 XGA S 070010
DN50 MK clip collar DIN 11851 XGA S 070020
DN65 MK clip collar DIN 11851 XGA S 070030